

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.6 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).15109/1996

DEOKI NANDAN AGARWALA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMNR. FAIZABAD AND ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 04/12/2009 This appln. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s) Dr.Subramanian Swamy, Adv.(Mentioned by)
Mrs.Roxna Swamy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in January, 2010.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master
(Mentioned slip enclosed)

(Madhu Saxena)
Court Master