

ITEM NO.42

COURT NO.1

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 6 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).15109/1996

DEOKI NANDAN AGARWALA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMNR. FAIZABAD AND ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for intervention and office report)

Date: 29/01/2010 This appln./Petition was called on for
hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S.SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Mohan Jain, ASG
for Mr.S.N.Terdal, Adv.
for Mr. P. Parmeswaran ,Adv

Mr.S.C.Mishra, Sr.Adv.
Mr.S.R.Singh, Sr.Adv.
Mr.R.K.GUpta, Adv.
Mr.Manoj Kr.Dwivedi, Adv.
Mr.G.V.Rao, Adv.
Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.(NP)

Intervenor Dr.Subramanian Swamy, in person
Mrs.Roxna Swamy, Adv.with him

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A.No.6 is allowed.

Applicant would be at liberty to file a detailed
affidavit within six weeks. List thereafter.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master