

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.3

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 15109/1996

DEOKI NANDAN AGARWALA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMNR. FAIZABAD AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

with

SLP (C) 11429 of 1996

Date : 26/02/2015 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.  
Ms. Upma Shrivastava, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 20.03.2015 for directions.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)  
Sr. P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)  
Assistant Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Jayant Kumar Arora  
Date: 2015.02.27  
17:05:49 IST  
Reason: