

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters before an appropriate Bench on 16.10.2015,
in which one of us (Adarsh Kumar Goel, J.) is not a member.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Sr. P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar